Agilent TwisTorr 84FS
Split Flow
Agilent Quality Assured
Datasheet
Di
m
en
sio

Agilent TwisTorr 84FS Split Flow
Datasheet
Ordering Information
United States
Agilent Technologies
121 Hartwell Avenue, Lexington MA 02421, USA
Tel: +1 781 861 7200, Fax: +1 781 860 5437 -
Toll free: +1 800 882 7426
Europe and other countries
Agilent Technologies Italia SpA
via F.lli Varian 54, 10040 Leini, (Torino), Italy
Tel: +39 011 9979 111, Fax: +39 011 9979 350
Toll free: 00 800 234 234 00
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2017
Published in Italy, March, 2017
Pumps Part Numbers
TwisTorr 84FS Split Flow X3502-64300
Controllers Part Numbers
TwisTorr 84FS AG Rack controller RS232/485 X3508-64001
TwisTorr 84FS AG Rack controller Profibus X3508-64002
TwisTorr 84FS on-board controller 110/220V X3509-64000
TwisTorr 84FS on-board controller 24V X3509-64001
TwisTorr 84FS PCB Controller  X3510-64000
Accessories Part Numbers
Cables
Mains cable NEMA plug, 3 m long 969-9958
Mains cable European plug, 3 m long 969-9957
Serial cable and T-plus software 969-9883
PCB cable        969-9869
Pump extension cable (3 m) 969-9942
Extension cable 5 m 969-9942M007
Extension cable 10 m 969-9942M006
Extension cable 15 m  969-9942M005
Extension cable 20 m 969-9942M004
Inlet screen
Inlet screen ISO63 X3502-68001
Cooling
Metal Water Cooling Kit X3502-68002
Plastic Water cooling kit X3502-68003
Air cooling kit (0,5 m cable) 969-9290
Air cooling kit extension cable (5 m) 969-9940
Vibration isolator
Vibration isolator ISO 63 969-9375
Venting
Vent Valve N.O. 0,5 mm orifice (0,5 m cable) 969-9844
Vent Valve extension cable (5 m) 969-9941
Vent Valve extension cable (10 m)  969-9941M003
Vent Valve extension cable (15 m)  969-9941M001
Vent Valve extension cable (20 m)  969-9941M005
Vent Screw M5      X3502-68005
Vent Adapter kit M5-M8      X1699-64039
Purge
Purge Screw X3502-68004
Purge valve 10 SCCM NW16KF - M12  969-9239
Purge valve 10 SCCM  ¼ Swagelok - M12  969-9240
Purge valve 20 SCCM NW16KF - M12  969-9241
Purge valve 20 SCCM  ¼ Swagelok - M12  969-9242
Purge valve 10 SCCM  ¼ Swagelok - ¼ Swagelok  969-9232
Purge valve 20 SCCM  ¼ Swagelok - ¼ Swagelok  969-9236
Mounting
Controller side mounting bracket X3502-68006
Active Gauges
FRG 700 Full Range Gauge  Ask Agilent for details
PVG 500 Pirani Vacuum Gauge Ask Agilent for details
PCG 750 Pirani Capacitance Gauge  Ask Agilent for details